Issued April 2024 •  Index No. MW1/1.4Tregaskiss® MW1 Fixed Automatic
Water-Cooled MIG Guns
Quick
Specs
Tregaskiss
2570 North Talbot Road
Windsor, Ontario N0R 1L0
Canada

MIG guns. Available for wire sizes
between 0.023” and 3/32” and in
lengths of up to 15 feet for robotic
applications.
5
Nozzles
Compatible Consumables Series
Part Number Description Style O.D. Amperage TOUGH LOCK AccuLock R
401-6-62 HD - 5/8" bore, 1/8" recess (copper) Slip-on 1.062" 500 X X
401-5-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/4" recess (copper) Slip-on 1.062" 500 X X
601-5-62 HD - 5/8” bore, 1/4" recess (copper) Thread-on 1.225" 600 X X
601-6-62 HD - 5/8" bore, 1/8" recess (copper) Thread-on 1.225" 600 X X
601-5-75 HD - 3/4” bore, 1/4" recess (copper) Thread-on 1.225" 600 X X
Consumables Options
AccuLockTM Heavy Duty (HD) Copper Contact Tips
T-A030CH* for 0.030” (0.8 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A062CH for 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A035CH* for 0.035” (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A072CH for 0.070" (1.8 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A039CH* for 0.039" (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A078CH for 5/64" (2.0 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A045CH* for 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A094CH for 3/32" (2.4 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A052CH* for 0.052" (1.3 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-ALTOOL AccuLock Tip Tool
NOTE: add "-100 to the end of the above HD copper contact tip part numbers for quantities of 100.
 *Add "-1000" to end of the above part numbers for quanities of 1000.
AccuLock R Gas Diffusers
D-ATTH* Gas diffuser, thread-on (500 amp) D-ATTH-MW1 Gas diffuser, thread-on (600 amp)

455-22 22° 7.6 192.6 2.4 62.1 3.00 76.2
455-45 45° 6.4 163.1 4.2 107.4 3.00 76.2
455-60 60° 6.0 152.4 5.8 147.1 3.00 76.2
455-180 180° 8.0 204.2 0 0 N/A N/A
500 amp Water-Cooled Necks
Conventional Liners for Aluminum (Jump Liner required)
415-45-01 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 3/64" (1.2 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m) – aluminum
415-45-02 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 3/64" (1.2 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m) – aluminum
415-45-03 for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 3/64" (1.2 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m) – aluminum
415-116-21 for 3/64” (1.2 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m) – aluminum
415-116-22 for 3/64” (1.2 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m) – aluminum
415-116-23 for 3/64” (1.2 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m) – aluminum
Jump Liners (required with liners for Aluminum)
415-25 for 0.030” (0.8 mm) - 3/32” (2.4 mm) wire; Bronze; 8"
QUICK LOAD® Liners (for 600 amp only)
415-35-6Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-35-10Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m)
415-35-15Q for 0.035” (0.9 mm) - 0.045” (1.2 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-116-6Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 6’ (1.8 m)
415-116-10Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 10’ (3.05 m)
415-116-15Q for 0.052” (1.3 mm) - 1/16” (1.6 mm) wire; 15’ (5.0 m)
415-26 Liner Retainer, for 0.030" (0.8 mm) - 5/64" (2.0 mm) wire
415-24 Liner Retainer, for 0.078" (2.0 mm) - 3/32" (2.4 mm) wire
Consumables Options (Continued)
7